Roy COOPER
GOVERNOR

9:00

9:05

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:25

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:30

2:30

3:00

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR

Governor’s Teacher Advisory Committee

January 29, 2018
9:00am - 3:00pm
BB&T

7701 Airport Center Drive, Greensboro, NC 27409

Agenda

Welcome & Conflict of Interest Reminder

Approval of the Agenda and Minutes

Review of the Governor’s priorities & initiatives

NC Business Committee for Education
Review and Discussion of Areas of Focus
Break

Professional Education
Preparation Standards Committee (PEPSC)

Advanced Roles

Working Group/ Breakout Session Overview
Working Lunch (provided)

Workgroup share out

Committee Action Items and Next Steps

Adjournment

LaTanya Pattillo
LaTanya Pattillo
LaTanya Pattillo
Ashlie Bucy

LaTanya Pattillo

Andrew Sioberg-DPI
Tom Tomberlin-DPI

LaTanya Pattillo



Ethics Awareness and Conflict of Interest Reminder

In accordance with the State Government Ethics Act, it is the duty of every Governor’s Teacher Advisory
Committee member to avoid both conflicts of interest and the appearances of conflicts of interest. If any
Governor’s Teacher Advisory Committee member has any known conflict of interest or is aware of facts that
might create the appearance of such conflict, with respect to any matters coming before the Committee today,
please identify the conflict or the facts that might create the appearance of a conflict to ensure that any
inappropriate participation in that matter may be avoided. If at any time, any new matter raises a conflict during
the meeting, please be sure to identify it at that time.




