

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR

ROY COOPER GOVERNOR

Governor's Teacher Advisory Committee January 29, 2018 9:00am – 3:00pm BB&T 7701 Airport Center Drive, Greensboro, NC 27409

Agenda

9:00	Welcome & Conflict of Interest Reminder	LaTanya Pattillo
9:05	Approval of the Agenda and Minutes	LaTanya Pattillo
9:15	Review of the Governor's priorities & initiatives	LaTanya Pattillo
9:30	NC Business Committee for Education	Ashlie Bucy
10:00	Review and Discussion of Areas of Focus	LaTanya Pattillo
10:15	Break	
10:25	Professional Education Preparation Standards Committee (PEPSC)	Andrew Sioberg-DPI
11:00	Advanced Roles	Tom Tomberlin-DPI
11:30	Working Group/ Breakout Session Overview	LaTanya Pattillo
12:00	Working Lunch (provided)	
1:30	Workgroup share out	
2:30	Committee Action Items and Next Steps	
3:00	Adjournment	

Ethics Awareness and Conflict of Interest Reminder

In accordance with the State Government Ethics Act, it is the duty of every Governor's Teacher Advisory Committee member to avoid both conflicts of interest and the appearances of conflicts of interest. If any Governor's Teacher Advisory Committee member has any known conflict of interest or is aware of facts that might create the appearance of such conflict, with respect to any matters coming before the Committee today, please identify the conflict or the facts that might create the appearance of a conflict to ensure that any inappropriate participation in that matter may be avoided. If at any time, any new matter raises a conflict during the meeting, please be sure to identify it at that time.